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CHEDER LEVI YITZCHOK & BNOS CHANA TERM DATES 2024 
ד תשפ״ –  התשפ״   

 
TERM 1 – Thursday 1 February [Students] – Thursday 18 April (Friday Dismissal 3.00pm) 

Mon – Wed 29-31 January / 19-21 Shvat Staff Conference Days  
Thursday 1 February / 22 Shvat Term 1 Commences for Students  

Thursday 21 March / 11 Adar Taanis Esther – Fast Day   Early Dismissal 3:00  

Sunday 24 March / 14 Adar Purim   Cheder Open Special Program 

Monday 25 March / 15 Adar Shushan Purim  Late Start 9:30 
Thursday 18 April / 10 Nissan End of Term 1 Cheder dismissal regular time for term break 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM 2 – Tuesday 7 May [Students] – Friday 28 June (Friday Dismissal 2.30pm) 
Monday 6 May / 28 Nissan Staff Conference Day 
Tuesday 7 May / 29 Nissan Term 2 Commences for Students 
Sunday 26 May / 18 Iyar Lag Baomer Cheder Open 

Tuesday 11 June / 5 Sivan Erev Shavuos Cheder Dismissal 12:30 

Wed-Thurs 12-13 June / 6-7 Sivan Shavuos Cheder Closed 

Friday 14 June / 8 Sivan Staff Report Writing Day  Cheder Closed 

Friday 28 June / 22 Sivan End of Term 2 Cheder dismissal regular time for term break 
 

TERM 3 - Tuesday 16 July [students] – Thursday 10 October (Fri Dismissal 2:30pm) 
Monday 15 July / 9 Tammuz    Staff Conference Day 

Tuesday 16 July / 10 Tammuz  Term 3 Commences for Students 
Wednesday 23 July / 17 Tammuz 17 Tammuz Fast Day Early Dismissal 3:00 
Monday 12 August / 8 Av  Erev Tisha B’Av  Cheder Dismissal 12:30 

Tuesday 13 August / 9 Av Tisha B’Av Cheder Closed 

Wednesday 14 August / 10 Av Late Start Cheder Late Start 9:15am 

Wednesday 2 October / 29th Elul Erev Rosh Hashana Cheder Closed 
Thurs – Fri 3-4 October / 1-2 Tishrei Rosh Hashana Cheder Closed 

Sunday 6 October / 4 Tishrei Tzom Gedalia Cheder Closed 

Thursday 10 October / 8 Tishrei End of Term 3 Cheder dismissal regular time for term break 
 

TERM 4 – Tuesday 29 October [students] – Friday 13 December [students] (Friday Close 3.00pm) 
Tuesday 29 October / 27 Tishrei Staff Conference Day 
Wednesday 30 October / 28 Tishrei Term 4 Commences for Students  

Monday 25 November / 24 Cheshvan Report Writing Day Cheder Closed 
Friday 13 December / 12 Kislev End of School Year (Students) Cheder dismissal 1:00pm (Students)  
Monday 16 December / 15 Kislev  End of School Year (Staff) 

 


